MGS
STAINLESS STEEL
Precision-engineered, high-
quality, rugged MGS Stainless
Steel Series Pumps deliver effi-
cient, dependable performance
even in rough, aggressive water.
Heads to 1,950 feet and capaci-

�Check Valve not included on 5 HP, 7-1/2 HP and 10 HP models. Check valve not included on 50 GPM models.
TrimLine™ version maximum outside diameter 3-3/4". Standard version maximum outside diameter on all models is 3-7/8".
ORDERING INFORMATION
Assembled Pump Pump End Motor Control Box
Motor Catalog Length Wt. Catalog Length Weight Catalog Weight Catalog Weight
GPM Type HP Stgs. PH Volt Number Inches* Lbs* Number Inches* Pounds* Number Pounds* Number Pounds*
1/2 6 1 115 B10P4MS05121 22 27 L10P4CMGS 12 8-1/2 P42B0005A1 19
1/2 6 1 230 B10P4MS05221 22 27 L10P4CMGS 12 8-1/2 P42B0005A2 19
2 Wire 3/4 8 1 230 B10P4MS07221 25 30 L10P4DMGS 13-3/4 9-1/2 P42B0007A2 23
1 11 1 230 B10P4MS10221 28 34 L10P4EMGS 15-1/2 10-1/4 P42B0010A2 25
1-1/2 15 1 230 B10P4MS15221 34 41 L10P4FMGS 19 12 P42B0015A2 29
1/2 6 1 115 B10P4MS05131 22 27 L10P4CMGS 12 8-1/2 P43B0005A1 19 SMC-IR0511 4
1/2 6 1 230 B10P4MS05231 22 27 L10P4CMGS 12 8-1/2 P43B0005A2 18 SMC-CR0521 4
3/4 8 1 230 B10P4MS07231 25 30 L10P4DMGS 13-3/4 9-1/2 P43B0007A2 21 SMC-CR0721 4
1 11 1 230 B10P4MS10231 28 34 L10P4EMGS 15-1/2 10-1/4 P43B0010A2 23 SMC-CR1021 4
1-1/2 15 1 230 B10P4MS15231 32-3/4 41 L10P4FMGS 19 12 P43B0015A2 27 SMC-CR1521 7
10** 1-1/2 15 3 230 L10P4FMGS 19 12 P43B0015A3 23
1-1/2 15 3 460 L10P4FMGS 19 12
3 Wire 2 19 1 230 L10P4GMGS 21-1/2 13-1/2 P43B0020A2 31 SMC-CR2021 7
2 19 3 230 L10P4GMGS 21-1/2 13-1/2 P43B0020A3 23